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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kalina Rivas5020
Elevate

9.000 9.225 9.0008.675 35.900
8 2 2 4 1 

1 

Michelle Gonzalez5003
Bayshore Elite

9.225 8.700 9.2508.525 35.700
4 4 3T 2 2 

2 

Ani Cardwell5044
Technique

9.325 9.275 9.3757.700 35.675
1 1 13 1 3 

3 

Sierra Rodriguez5021
Elevate

8.700 9.075 9.0508.500 35.325
15 3 5 3 4 

4 

Trinity Humphrey5041
Redwood Coast

9.050 8.350 8.6508.525 34.575
7 6 3T 5 5 

5 

Hannah Seymour5039
Oroville

8.750 8.450 8.5758.400 34.175
12 5 8 7 6 

6 

Gabrielle Cherwin5007
East Bay

8.725 8.050 8.2008.850 33.825
13T 9T 1 10T 7 

7 

Rhyan Furrey5046
Technique

9.275 8.200 7.7508.450 33.675
2 7 6T 15 8 

8 

Lena Gudikunst5037
Oroville

8.725 8.175 8.6258.050 33.575
13T 8 11 6 9 

9 

Samantha Willingham5031
Gymnastics Zone

9.100 8.000 8.0008.450 33.550
5T 11 6T 13T 10 

10 

Emily Ho5058
Tricks Folsom

9.100 8.050 8.0507.400 32.600
5T 9T 15 12 11T

11T

Emilia Volkov5054
Technique

8.850 7.975 8.4257.350 32.600
10T 12 16 8 11T

11T

Larisa Robinson5002
Athletic Horizons

8.675 7.450 8.0008.375 32.500
16 13 9 13T 13 

13 

Jaylin Mica5050
Technique

9.250 7.350 7.5508.100 32.250
3 15 10 16 14 

14 

Caroline Hansen5047
Technique

8.850 7.400 8.2007.450 31.900
10T 14 14 10T 15 

15 

Kirsten Ishii5010
East Bay

8.900 6.850 8.3257.750 31.825
9 16 12 9 16 

16 
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